
1 FNNITUV

2 AAECILS FUNIN H4  24 24

3 ITARTUS ALSACIEN 8A  83 107

4 LIFETU[ SUTURAIT 5E  82 189

5 CROAAAH rELUTIFS C1  78 267

6 EGNORTS ArRACHA 1B  36 303

7 PEGDALV GITERONS K4  68 371

8 BJDAESV PLAGE 3I  32 403

9 BOAMDTY JIVES 6B  39 442

10 MMADNER BROYAT 8J  54 496

11 OMENIRS EDAM 7K  25 521

12 IBVIEE[ AIMERONS A8  80 601

13 BEEILNU AVIs B1  25 626

14 UOMOOEW NEBULISE 11E 70 696

15 MODOORU EWE L11 24 720

16 EEMOOSO DRU M10 26 746

17 EENSOOP MEGOT L1  24 770

18 EQONEZU POSEE 14J 39 809

19 QOEEEHU NEZ 13K 56 865

20 EOEQLRT EUH 10D 29 894

21 DKLIOX QUETER H10 42 936

22 KDLO XI 15N 44 980

23 DO LEK G7  26 1006

DO G14 8 1014

Coup

samedi 3 décembre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


